HISTORIQUE DES ARBITRES LOTOIS DE 1958 A 1980

Niveau arbitre

Arbitres répertoriés avec non connaissance du grade

1958
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1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

Nb d'années

BEDOU Bernard

BONS Etienne

BRUGIDOU Claude

CAVANIE Georges

CHAUBARD Dominique

CLAUET Georges

CONTOU Louis
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COUDERC Francis
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DE MEYER Jean-Louis

DELBOS Jacques
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DEMOGUE Michel
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DEVIANNE

FERRAND Gilbert
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FRANCOUAL Lucien

FREJAVILLE
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GALAUP Gérard

GARDOU Claude

GAUBERT Jean

GUIGNET Michel

LAFAURIE Georges

LAMOULINERIE Louis

LASVAUX Maurice

LAVAUD Raymond
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LOUBRADOU Pierre

MAZET Hubert

MONTJAUZE Francine

OUBREYRIE Rémi

PAPPALARDO Josée-Marie
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PRADEYROL

REGULIER Jacques

RICHEYROLLES Georges

RICHEYROLLES Marcelle

ROUX Michel

SORRENTINO Joseph

RlRr|lprr|Rr|r|Rr|r ||~

THAMIER Jean-Jacques

TOURNEMINE
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total sociétés / années
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Nombre d'arbitres

32

35

32

31

Années

1958

1966

1967

1977

1978

1979

1980

40
35
30
25
20
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